WINE

RED WINE
JACOB'S CREEK glass 520 - bottle 2500
Shiraz - Australia
GOLDEN SPARROW glass 600 - bottle 2800
Sangiovese - Italy
GROVER glass 420 - bottle 1900
Cabernet Shiraz - India
GROVER LA RESERVE glass 420 - bottle 1900
India
FRATELLI glass 400 - bottle 1800
Cabernet Sauvignon - France
CHATEAU DE FONTENILLE bottle 3500
Bordeaux - France
BARTON & GUESTIER bottle 3500
Bordeaux - France
BARON DE ROTHSCHILD bottle 3500

Réserve Spéciale Bordeaux - France

WHITE WINE
JACOB'S CREEK glass 520 - bottle 2500
Chardonnay - Australia
GOLDEN SPARROW glass 600 - bottle 2800
Chardonnay - Italy
TWO0 OCEANS glass 520 - bottle 2500
Sauvignon blanc - South Africa
BLACK TOWER glass 520 - bottle 2500
Riesling - Germany
GROVER glass 420 - bottle 1900
Sauvignon blanc - India
SULA glass 420 - bottle 1300
Chenin blanc - India
FRATELLI glass 400 - bottle 1800

Chenin blanc - India

ROSE WINE
GROVER glass 380 - bottle 1800
Shiraz - India
FRATELLI glass 360 - bottle 1700
Shiraz - India

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINE

JACOB'S CREEK - Sparkling wine bottle 3600
Brut - Pinot Noir, Chardonnay - USA

CHANDON - Champagne bottle 6800
Impérial Brut - France

SULA - Sparkling wine bottle 3000
Brut - India

GROVER ZAMPA - Sparkling wine bottle 3000
Brut - India

GST 5% and service charge 5% not included



DRINKS

GARDEN COOLER 250
Lime juice, green apple, cucumber, rosemary,
simple syrup, soda

GST 5% and service charge 5% not included

12.00 pm to 11.00 pm
SOFT BEVERAGE SMOOTHIE 250
(Ask your waiter for the seasonal availability)
MINERAL WATER (1 liter) 150
SPARKLING WATER (600 ml) g5 BANANA
CANNED JUICE g5 MANGO
COCA COLA / SPRITE (can) 100 BLUEBERRY
DIET COKE / ZERD COKE (can) 10 STRAWBERRY
FRESH LIME SODA / WATER (sweet or salt) 150 DATES
REDBULL (can) 175
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER (can) 175 MILKSHAKES 220
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE (can) 175
VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
HEALTHY JUICE
. I BUTTERSCOTCH
(Ask your waiter for the availability)
STRAWBERRY
CARROT, ORANGE 175 COFFEE
CARROT, CELERY 175
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT JUICES 175 COFFEE
GREEN APPLE, LIME, GINGER 185
GREEN APPLE, LIME, CUCUMBER 185 ESPRESSO 100
ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT 195 AMERICAND 110
MANGO, PASSION FRUIT 225 CAFE LATTE 150
COLD COFFEE 150
MOCKTAIL CAPUCCIND 165
LATTE MACCHIATO 165
ICETEA 220 CAFE MOCCA 185
Black tea, lemon juice, sugar syrup and ice
MICKY MOUSE 220
Cola, vanilla ice cream TEA AND TISANE
MINT SPARKLER 250
Mint leaves, lime, brown sugar, soda water MASALATEA 100
BLUE OCEAN 250 MILKTEA (CHAI) 100
Lime juice, mint, lemonade, blue curacao syrup EARL GREY DRGANIC FROM PUSSIMBING 1o
SPICY GUAVA LADY 250 ENGLISH BREAKFAST FROM THE NILGIRIS 10
L:rpg juice, orange juice, guava juice, mint, salt, ASSAM o
chilli powder, tabasco
VIRGIN MARY 250 DARJEELING FIRST FLUSH 10
Tomato juice, salt, tabasco, Worcestershire GREEN TEA 120
sauce, celery, lime juice CAMOMILLE TISANE 120



ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

BEERS
HEINEKEN (330 m) 190
BUDWEISER (330 ml) 190
MILLER HIGH LIFE (330 ml) 190
K/FULTRA (330 ml) 190
HOEGAARDEN ( 330 m)) 320
CORONA (330 ml) 320

CLASSIC COCKTAILS (alc 60 mi

TOM COLLINS 460
Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda
MARGARITA 460

Tequila, orange liqueur, lemon juice, drop of
simple syrup

COSMOPOLITAN 460
Vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice, lemon
juice

SEX ON THE BEACH 460
Vodka, peach syrup, orange juice, cranberry
juice, cherry

MAITAI 490
White rum, lime juice, orange curacao, orgeat
syrup, dark rum

MANHATTAN 490
Whisky, sweet vermouth, bitters, cherry

ESPRESSO MARTINI 490
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, hazelnut syrup
MUD SLIDE 490
Vodka, coffee liqueur, Baileys, cream, choco stick
PINA COLADA 490

Rum, coconut liqueur, sugar syrup, pineapple
juice

MoJITo 490
White rum, mint leaves, lime, brown sugar, soda
JAGER BOMB 490
Jagermeister, Red Bull

WHISKY SOUR 490

Blended Whisky, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

LONG COCKTAILS (aic 90 mi) 620
LONG ISLAND
Rum, vodka, gin, tequila, orange liqueur, lime and cola
BULL FROG

Rum, vodka, gin, tequila, orange liqueur, lime and red bull

THE SPOT ISLAND
Rum, vodka, gin, tequila, orange liqueur, lime and
cranberry juice

COCKTAIL PITCHERS (1 1r) 2400

SANGRIA
Red or White or Rose wine

LONG ISLAND
MUD SLIDE
PINA COLADA
BULL FROG

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS (atc 60 mi) 540

SUNRISE AT THE SPOT
Vodka, orange liqueur, orange juice, grenadine syrup

BEER MOJITO
White rum, mint leaves, lime, brown & white sugar, beer

BERRY WHISKY SOUR
Whisky, lime juice, strawberry sorbet, egg white

PURPLE MARTINI
Vodka, blue curacao, cranberry juice, sweet & sour mix

GIN - MELON COOLER

Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, soda, melon scoops, rosemary
PINK PASSION

Gin, lime juice, lychee juice, rose petals, grenadine

THE SPOT MARY
Tequila, lime jice, salt, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce,
tomato juice, celery

SHOOTERS (alc 45 mi)

MAD DOG 260
Vodka, raspberry syrup

SIDECAR 260
Brandy, orange liqueur, lime juice

CEMENT MIXER 260
Baileys, lime cordial

PRAIRIE FIRE 260
Tequila, dash of tabasco

Koo Koo 260
Rum, pineapple juice & grenadine

THE RED SPOT 280
Sambuca, baileys, grenadine

FLAT LINER 280

Sambuca, tequila, tabasco

GST 5% and service charge 5% not included



50L0 SHOTS (30 mi
KAHLUA
TEQUILA
BAILEYS
SAMBUCA
JAGERMEISTER

a SHOTS

240

TEQUILA, BAILEYS, SAMBUCA, KAHLUA AND JAGERMEISTER

APERITIF (30 mi)
RICARD/PASTIS
CAMPARI

MARTINI
Bianco, rosso, dry

WHISKY 30 mi

SINGLE MALT WHISKIES
THE SINGLETON 12yrs
GLENKINCHIE 12yrs
JURA 12yrs
CAOLILA 12yrs
TALISKER 10yrs
DALMORE 12yrs

BLENDED WHISKIES

CHIVAS REGAL 12yrs Scotch

BALLANTINES

100 PIPERS

BLENDERS PRIDE RESERVE
VATB9

TEACHER'S HIGHLAND CREAM
TEACHER'S 50

PAUL JOHN

BLACK & WHITE

BLACK DOG

SIGNATURE

IRISH WHISKY/TENESSEE / BOURBON

JAMESONS

JACK DANIEL / JACK DANILE HONEY

JIM BEAM

240

360
220
180
140
240
220
220
220
180
180
140

320

JOHNNIE WALKER WHISKIES
GOLD LABEL
BLACK LABEL
RED LABEL

TEQUILA 30 ml)
DON ANGEL
CAMIND
ELJIMADOR

GIN (30 my
BEEFEATER
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
STRANGER & SONS
GREATER THAN

RUM (30 mi)
BACARDI SUPERIOR
DARK RUM

VODKA 30 mi
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE
SMIRNOFF FLAVORS
SMIRNOFF

COGNAC (30 miy
MARTEL VS
ST. LOUIS VSOP
HENNESSY VS

BRANDY (30 m
HOBSONS XR
LOUIS VERNANT X0
ORO XD
GODDMAN FRENCH BRANDY

GST 5% and service charge 5% not included

360
320
280

280
280
260

220
240
220
220
180

150
135

240
380
260
175
150

260
260
380

240
180
160
140





